

Vena Lok Prabodhan Shikshan Sanstha Hinganghat's

SHRI SAIBABA LOK PRABODHAN ARTS COLLEGE, WADNER

Th-Hinganghat, Dist- Wardha

NAAC Accredited Grade'C' (CGPA-1.95)

(Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Website: www.saibabaartscollege.edu.in

Email: saicollege@rediffmail.com

1.3.2

FIELD WORK / PROJECT WORK ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

INDEX

1.	NOTICE		
2.	RECOMMENDATION AUTHORITY LETTER		
3.	STUDENTS LIST		
4.	SYLLABUS (QUESTIONNAIRE)		
5.	5. REPORT OF OUTCOME		
6.	CERTIFICATE		

IQAC Co-ordinator Dr.Sanjay A.Diwekar IQAC Co-ordinator Shri Saibaba Lok Prabodhan Arts College WADNER

Principal Shri Saibaba Lok Prabodhan Arts College,Wadner



Vena Lok Prabodhan Shikshan Sanstha Hinganghat's

SHRI SAIBABA LOK PRABODHAN ARTS COLLEGE, WADNER

Th-Hinganghat, Dist- Wardha

NAAC Accredited Grade'C' (CGPA-1.95)

(Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Website: www.saibabaartscollege.edu.in

Email: saicollege@rediffmail.com

CRITERION-1

1.3.2

Students undertaking project work/field work/ internships (Data for the latest completed academic year)

Click the following link to view the supportive document.

SR. NO.	TITLE	YEAR	LINK
1.	STUDENTS ENROLLED IN PROJECT WORK/FIELD WORK	2022-23	https://saibabaartscollege.edu.in/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/2022- 23%20merged.pdf
2.	STUDENTS ENROLLED IN PROJECT WORK/FIELD WORK	2018-19 to 2022-23	https://saibabaartscollege.edu.in/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/FIELD%20WO RK%20-1%20AND%20II%20IMP%20- merged.pdf

IQAC Co-ordinator Dr.Sanjay A.Diwekar IQAC Co-ordinator Shri Saibaba Lok Prabodhan Arts College WADNER

Principal Shri Saibaba Lok Prabodhan Arts College,Wadner